

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

1 of 1

PROJECT: IM 0090(00)264

COUNTY: Brule

PCN: 06JG

TYPE OF WORK: Sidewalk and Curb & Gutter

LOCATION: Chamberlain Rest Area

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$90,281.00
LETTING DATE: 9/21/2017

BIDDERS				Big-O-Concrete 416 W 4th Mitchell, SD 57301		Brad Hickey Construction PO Box 611 Chamberlain, SD 57325		BX Civil & Const., Inc 24663 475th Ave Dell Rapids, SD 57033	
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Cashier's Check		Annual Bid Bond	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	72	Ft	\$10.75	\$774.00	\$34.72	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$720.00
110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	463	SqYd	\$10.50	\$4,861.50	\$46.44	\$21,500.00	\$30.00	\$13,890.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	36	SqFt	\$24.00	\$864.00	\$20.83	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$180.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$1,900.00	Lump Sum	\$2,050.00	Lump Sum	\$1,450.00
650E0060	Type B66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	72	Ft	\$26.00	\$1,872.00	\$62.50	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,880.00
651E0040	4" Concrete Sidewalk	7587	SqFt	\$6.00	\$45,522.00	\$6.50	\$49,315.00	\$10.00	\$75,870.00
900E5100	Bench	4	Each	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,437.50	\$5,750.00	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00
900E5410	Modify Sprinkler System	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$800.00
TOTALS:				\$65,793.50		\$89,865.00		\$116,590.00	